

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD
WRIT PETITION NO.1747 OF 2017

**Smt.Bharati Shantilal Patil and another Vs. The State of
Maharashtra and others.**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.S.P.Rathod, advocate for the petitioners.
Mr.Y.G.Gujrathi, A.G.P. for the State.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND
K.L.WADANE, JJ.**
Date : 08.02.2017.

PER COURT :

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable on 15.3.2017.
3. Learned A.G.P. waives notice for Respondent Nos.1 and 2.
4. Hamdast allowed.

(K . L . WADANE , J .)

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA , J .)

Dt.08.02.2017.
asp/office/wp1747.17

